
LFA FEB FORENSIC FRENZY 

TOURNAMENT RESULTS 

02/27/21 

 
TEAM POLICY DEBATE- 

1.   California Crosspoint Academy- Liam Campbell & Rowan Campbell 

2.   Linfield Christian School- Jacob Hudiberg & Parker Stanfast 

3.   Woodcrest Christian School- Emerson Beaumont & Olivia McKee 

4.   Ripon Christian School- Jake Bowen & Kacy Thurman 

5.   Linfield Christian School- William Crowell & Allison Robinson 

6.   Ripon Christian School- Jacob Camper & Aryanna Sinclair 

7.   Linfield Christian School- Dane Christensen & Elijah Pena  

8.   Ripon Christian School- Samantha Anema & Natalie Mendes 

9.   Linfield Christian School- Sherry Chen & Khanya Vezile 

10. Linfield Christian School- Nathan Hollingsworth & Briana Prillerman 

11. Linfield Christian School- Avery Lund & Makenna Van Wick 

12. California Crosspoint Academy- Johnathan Sutton & Nathaniel Santoso 

13. Ripon Christian School- Hakyeom Park & Ruth Visser 

14. Bradshaw ChristianSchool- Benjamin Laflen & Christian Munoz 

15. Woodcrest Christian School- Brandon Lee & Ethan Salley 

16. Bradshaw Christian School- Adrian Dumaguin & Jacob Rodriguez 

17. Linfield Christian School- Grace Wu & Andy Wang 

18. Bradshaw Christian School- Haylie Runner & Elisabeth Sim 

19. Woodcrest Christian School- Daniel Jackson & Nathan Stephens 

20. Ripon Christian School- Maclaira Camper & Raegan Moret 

21. Woodcrest Christian School- William Anklam & Aaron Thomas 

22. Linfield Christian School- Tyler Windemuth & Gabriel Wu 

23. Ripon Christian School- Dayna Koolhaas & Allison Brown 

24. Woodcrest Christian School- Katie Palmatier & Emily Santana 

25. Bradshaw Christian School- Uriah Davis & Daesha Arnold 

26. Woodcrest Christian School- Mark Cleary & Lukas Jiminez 

27. Bradshaw Christian School- Madeline Forsythe & Amber-Elise Harris 

28. Woodcrest Christian School- Brandon French & Benjamin Kinkor 

29. California Crosspoint Academy- Landen Sawler & Bryan Yu 

30. Trinity Christian School- Sofia Bonilla & Ryan Neff 

 

 

 

 



 

TEAM POLICY SPEAKERS 

 

1.   California Crosspoint Academy- Liam Campbell 

2.  Woodcrest Christian School- Brandon Lee 

3.   Bradshaw Christian School- Benjamin Laflen 

4.   Bradshaw Christian School- Adrian Dumaguin 

5.   Bradshaw Christian School- Christian Munoz 

6.   Bradshaw Christian School- Jacob Rodriguez 

7.   Ripon Christian School- Jacob Camper 

8.   Woodcrest Christian School- Olivia McKee 

9.   Linfield Christian School- Allison Robinson 

10. Ripon Christian School- Kacy Thurman 

11. Woodcrest Christian School- Emerson Beaumont 

12. Woodcrest Christian School- Ethan Salley 

13. Linfield Christian School- Elijah Pena 

14. Ripon Christian School- Jake Bowen 

15. Ripon Christian School- Dayna Koolhaas 

16. Linfield Christian School- William Crowell 

17. Linfield Christian School- Andy Wang 

18. California Crosspoint Academy-Rowan Campbell 

19. Woodcrest Christian School- Daniel Jackson 

20.  Linfield Christian School- Sherry Chen  

21.  Linfield Christian School- Dane Christensen 

22.  Ripon Christian School- Raegan Moret 

23.  Bradshaw Christian School- Haylie Runner 

24.  Bradshaw Christian School- Elisabeth Sim 

25.  Linfield Christian School- Avery Lund 

26.  Bradshaw Christian School- Daesha Arnold 

27.  Ripon Christian School- Samantha Anema 

28.  Woodcrest Christian School- Aaron Thomas 

29.  Linfield Christian School- Nathan Hollingsworth 

30.  Ripon Christian School- Natalie Mendes 

31.  Woodcrest Christian School- Nathan Stephens 

32.  Linfield Christian School- Grace Wu 

33.  Ripon Christian School- Allison Brown 

34   Linfield Christian School- Brianna Prillerman 

35.  Ripon Christian School- Maclaira Camper 

36.  Linfield Christian School- Jacob Hudiberg 

37.  Linfield Christian School- Tyler Windemuth 

38.  Linfield Christian School- Khanya Vezile 



39.  California Crosspoint Academy- Johnathan Sutton 

40.  California Crosspoint Academy- Nathaniel Santoso 

41.  Lindfield Christian School- Makenna Van Wick 

42.  Woodcrest Christian School- Emily Santana 

43.  Woodcrest Christian School- Lukas Jiminez 

44.  Woodcrest Christian School- Katie Palmatier 

45.  Ripon Christian School- Hakyeom Park 

46.  Trinity Christian School- Sofia Bonilla 

47.  Ripon Christian- Aryanna Sinclair 

48.  California Crosspoint Academy- Landen Sawler 

49.  Linfield Christian School- Parker Standfast 

50.  Woodcrest Christian School- William Anklam 

51.  Ripon Christian School- Ruth Visser 

52.  Woodcrest Christian School- Benjamin Kinkor 

53.  Bradshaw Christian School- Uriah Davis 

54.  Woodcrest Christian School- Brandon French 

55.  Bradshaw Christian School- Madeline Forsythe 

56.  Linfield Christian School- Gabriel Wu 

57.  California Crosspoint Academy- Bryan Yu 

58.  Woodcrest Christian School- Mark Cleary 

59.  Bradshaw Christian School- Amber-Elise Harris 

60.  Trinity Christian School- Ryan Neff 

 

 

  

 

   


